FlowLine Bipore® HEPARIN
ePTFE Vascular Graft with Heparin Coating
ePTFE Vascular Graft with Heparin Coating
FlowLine Bipore® HEPARIN
Thromboresistant lumen surface for increased graft patency
Covalent bonding and ionic interactions binds Heparin durable to the lumen surface of the FlowLine
Bipore® HEPARIN graft. This innovative bonding technique imitates the antithrombogenic effect of the
natural endothelium and leads to increased hemocompatibility.

enrolled and randomised to 6mm, reinforced FlowLine Bipore® HEPARIN and
uncoated ePTFE grafts.
„... there is a significant difference [...] in favour of the FlowLine Bipore HEPARIN grafts.“
Prof. Frank Vermassen, MD, University Hospital Gent
 Vascular News July 2009
ePTFE Vascular Graft with Heparin Coating
FlowLine Bipore® HEPARIN
Thin Wall
Thin Wall with
spiral reinforcement
Length
(cm)
Diameter
(mm)
Catalogue No. Catalogue No.
40 5 15TW4005N 15TW4005S
50 6 15TW5006N 15TW5006S
50 7 15TW5007N 15TW5007S
50 8 15TW5008N 15TW5008S
70 5 15TW7005N 15TW7005S
80 6 15TW8006N 15TW8006S
80 7 15TW8007N 15TW8007S
80 8 15TW8008N 15TW8008S
Standard Wall
Standard Wall with
spiral reinforcement
Length
(cm)
Diameter
(mm)
Catalogue No. Catalogue No.
20 6 15SW2006N –
20 7 15SW2007N –
40 5 15SW4005N –
50 6 15SW5006N 15SW5006S
50 7 15SW5007N 15SW5007S
50 8 15SW5008N 15SW5008S
70 5 15SW7005N –
80 6 – 15SW8006S
80 7 – 15SW8007S
80 8 – 15SW8008S
Ordering information
Quick and reliable delivery of standard products in Europe within 24 hours.
Call our central office: +49 (0) 7471 / 922-0
©